IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3C-600
Race (5 Laps) started at 14:43:24

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2013 14:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(96) Viktor Osberg
1 14:43:43.716
2 1:15.445 +0.809 14:44:59.161
3 1:15.505 +0.869 14:46:14.666
4 1:14.939 +0.303 14:47:29.605
5 1:14.636 14:48:44.241
(52) lvan Saaby Hansen
1 14:43:44.050
2 1:15.392 +0.457 14:44:59.442
3 1:15.541 +0.606 14:46:14.983
4 1:15.281 +0.346 14:47:30.264
5 1:14.935 14:48:45.199
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 14:43:48.060
2 1:16.186 14:45:04.246
3 1:17.250 +1.064 14:46:21.496
4 1:17.559 +1.373 14:47:39.055
5 1:18.976 +2.790 14:48:58.031
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 14:43:52.452
2 1:23.984 +2.547 14:45:16.436
3 1:22.209 +0.772 14:46:38.645
4 1:22.125 +0.688 14:48:00.770
5 1:21.437 14:49:22.207
(501) Lasse Gilbro
1 14:43:54.010
2 1:23.244 +0.559 14:45:17.254
3 1:23.518 +0.833 14:46:40.772
4 1:22.821 +0.136 14:48:03.593
5 1:22.685 14:49:26.278
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